Position

Member, Board Of Supervisors

Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

Administrative Manager llI

Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

Staff Aid |

Staff Aid |

Staff Aid |

Executive Aid |

Other Positions Held County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Department Total Wages

Board Of Supervisors -
3rd District

Board Of Supervisors -
3rd District

Board Of Supervisors -
3rd District

Board Of Supervisors -
3rd District

Board Of Supervisors -
3rd District

Board Of Supervisors -
3rd District

Board Of Supervisors -
3rd District

Board Of Supervisors -
3rd District

Board Of Supervisors -
3rd District

Board Of Supervisors -
3rd District

Board Of Supervisors -
3rd District

Board Of Supervisors -
3rd District

Board Of Supervisors -
3rd District

Board Of Supervisors -
3rd District

Board Of Supervisors -
3rd District

$158,690

$92,519

$86,795

$60,825

$58,938

$38,133

$32,682

$19,554

$8,032

$6,505

$3,128

$1,866

$1,553

$865

$320

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$67,493

$44,510

$33,658

$26,378

$22,207

$0

$19,287

$1,464

$0

$0

$0

$45

$37

$21

$0



