Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Member, Board Of Supervisors		Orange County	Board Of Supervisors - 3rd District	\$158,690	\$67,493
Executive Assistant		Orange County	Board Of Supervisors - 3rd District	\$92,519	\$44,510
Executive Assistant		Orange County	Board Of Supervisors - 3rd District	\$86,795	\$33,658
Executive Assistant		Orange County	Board Of Supervisors - 3rd District	\$60,825	\$26,378
Executive Assistant		Orange County	Board Of Supervisors - 3rd District	\$58,938	\$22,207
Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Board Of Supervisors - 3rd District	\$38,133	\$0
Executive Assistant		Orange County	Board Of Supervisors - 3rd District	\$32,682	\$19,287
Executive Assistant		Orange County	Board Of Supervisors - 3rd District	\$19,554	\$1,464
Executive Assistant		Orange County	Board Of Supervisors - 3rd District	\$8,032	\$0
Executive Assistant		Orange County	Board Of Supervisors - 3rd District	\$6,505	\$0
Executive Assistant		Orange County	Board Of Supervisors - 3rd District	\$3,128	\$0
Staff Aid I		Orange County	Board Of Supervisors - 3rd District	\$1,866	\$45
Staff Aid I		Orange County	Board Of Supervisors - 3rd District	\$1,553	\$37
Staff Aid I		Orange County	Board Of Supervisors - 3rd District	\$865	\$21
Executive Aid I		Orange County	Board Of Supervisors - 3rd District	\$320	\$0